Annexure -4

List of op i i ( dues) as on 27-May-25
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
- Amount of | any mutual . .
SIL f 0 q Whether |% of voting 5 Amount of claim| Amount of claim ,
No. Details of claimant Date_of Amount claimed Amount_of claim Natul_-e of related share in contlv!gent dues, that et e Remarks, if any
receipt admitted claim claim may be set-
party? CoC off
1 |Gommissioner of CGST & Central | 43 0 503 | 62,89,19,048|  62,67,10,605| Unsecured |  No 0.00% - - - 2,08443
Excise, Raigarh
2 |Asst Commissioner of State Tax., | g 09.5024 | 2033,73,345|  20,33,73.345| Unsecured | No 0.00% - - - -
Raigarh
Regional Provident Fund
3 |Commissioner, EPFO, Regional 26-05-2025 1,20,15,808 1,20,15,808| Unsecured No 0.00% - - - -
Office, Vashi
Total 84,43,08,201 84,40,99,758 - - - - 2,08,443
Annexure - §
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) as on 27-May-25
Details of claim
s1. [t Amount Amount Wheth % of voti Amount of | Amountofany |Amountof claim| Amount of
X Name of creditor - Amount of claim . covered by | covered ether | 7 of vo! .mg contingent | mutual dues, that under claim not Remarks, if any
No. claimed _ Nature of claim ) related share in o P, =
admitted security by ? CoC claim may be set-off verification admitted
interest | guarantee party
1 _[E&M Speciality Co. Inc. 5,10,06,458 5,10,06,458 Unsecured - - No - - - - -
Greatship Global Energy Services
2 Pte. Ltd 2,34,40,501 2,34,40,501 Unsecured - - No - - - - -
Total Amount 7,44,46,959 7,44,46,959 s > s > > > >




